OFT-07W03
7" Open Frame Tablet
Intel® Atom™ Quad Core Z8350 1.44GHz
2GB RAM or 4GB RAM
32GB or 64GB eMMC
PCAP touch
10/100 Ethernet
M.2 B-Key(3042) slot

.Software Support
　OS Information 2019 Windows 10(64 bit) / Ubuntu 19.04(64 bit)
.Ordering Information
　Ordering Information OFT-07W03-5004-A1R_OFT-07W03-2G_32G- Ubuntu 19.04
OFT-07W03-5005-A1R_OFT-07W03-2G_32G-Win10
OFT-07W03-5007-A1R_OFT-07W03-4G_64G- Ubuntu 19.04
OFT-07W03-5008-A1R_OFT-07W03-4G_64G-Win10